Meeting date, time and venue

2021 - 2022

Health and Social Care Partnership Board and Audit and Performance Committee

Thursday, 16 September 2021 @ 10.30am

HSCP Audit and Performance Committee

Monday, 20 September 2021 @ 10am HSCP Board
Monday 15 November 2021 @ 10am HSCP Audit and Performance Committee
Monday 22 November 2021@ 10am HSCP Board
Monday 21 February 2022 @ 10am HSCP Board
Monday 7 March 2022 @ 10am HSCP Audit and Performance Committee
Monday 21 March 2022 @ 10am HSCP Board
Monday 23 May 2022 @ 10am HSCP Board
Monday 20 June 2022 @ 10am HSCP Audit and Performance Committee
Monday 27 June 2022 @ 10am HSCP Board




